
GRAND HYATT JEJU
JEJU DREAM TOWER
12 Noyeon-ro, Jeju-si, Jeju-do
63082 Republic of Korea

T  +82 64 907 1234  
F  +82 64 907 1235 

jeju.grand@hyatt.com
grandhyattjeju.com 

LEVEL 4

VIP 2
LOFT

SPACE
1

LOFT
SPACE

2

LOFT
SPACE

3

CLOAK
ROOM

SH
O

W
 RO

O
M

BU
SIN

ESS 
C

EN
TER

4

3

5

2

6

1

7

8

VIP 1 Screen

Combined Room

Partition




